
Samsung Electronics America, Inc. Authorized 204A Resellers 

 

• CDWG  
230 N Milwaukee Ave 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Fax: 847-968-0952 
FEIN: 36-4230110 

Local Representative for State & Local Government 
Jeff Grey  
jeffgre@cdwg.com 
Phone: (866) 833-9532 
Fax: (847) 990-8104 
 
Aaron Aybar 
aaroayb@cdwg.com 
Phone: (703)262-8025 
Fax: (732) 380-6678 
 

Local Representatives for Education K-12 
Robyn Musicant 
robyn.musicant@cdwg.com 
Phone: (203) 851-7157 
Fax: (847) 990-8085 
 
Jeff Rossi 
jeffros@cdw.com 
Phone: (203) 851-7074 
Fax: (847-990-8036 
 
Local Representative for Higher Education 
Steve Spring 
spring@cdw.com 
Phone: (847)371-5543 
Fax: (847) 371-2143 

 
Ed Voiculescou 
eddiev@cdw.com 
Phone: (847) 968-9562 
Fax: (847)968-1562 

 
 



• SHI International Corp.  
290 Davidson Ave. 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
Fax: (800) 211-7954 
FEIN: 22-3009648 
 
Local Representatives for State and Local Government  
Carolina Team (Inside Sales & Quotes)  
carolinateam@shi.com 
Phone: (800) 211-0831  
 
Carly Higginbotham (Outside Sales – Local Govt.)  
carly.higginbotham@shi.com 
Phone: (919) 219-7355  
 
Local Representative for Education  
Christine Wilkerson  
christine_wilkerson@shi.com 
Phone: (919) 851-8148 

 

• SCW (Southern Computer Warehouse)  
1395 South Marietta Parkway, Building 300 – Suite 106 
Marietta, GA 30067 
Fax: (770) 579-8937 
FEIN:  58-2214685 
 
Local Representatives for Government and Education 
Jennifer Schreuders 
Jennifer.schreuders@scw.com 
Phone: (770)579-8927 Ext. 245 
 
Audrey Waters 
audrey.waters@scw.com 
Phone: (770) 579-8927 


